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FAA-2008-1060-0001

FAA-2008-0018-0005
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FAA-2008-1020-0001

FAA-2008-1062-0001

FAA-2006-26192-0009

FAA-2008-0610-0002

FAA-2008-0386-0013

FAA-2008-0387-0011

FAA-2007-0361-0011

FAA-2008-0782-0005

Title

Cape Town Treaty
Implementation

Airworthiness Directives;
Airbus Model A310 Series
Airplanes and Model
A300-600 Series
Airplanes

Advisory Circular 120-
16E, Air Carrier
Maintenance Programs

Proposed Establishment
of Special Air Traffic Rule,
in the Vicinity of Luke
AFB, AZ

Airworthiness Directives;
Vulcanair S.p.A. Model
P68 Series Airplanes

Notice of Availability of
Draft Environmental
Impact Statement (DEIS)
Containing a Notice of
Public Comment Period
and Schedule for a Public
Information Workshop
and Public Hearing for
Proposed New Air Carrier
Runway 9R/27L and
Associated Developments
atPalm Beach
International Airport
(PBIA)

Modification and
Establishment of
Restricted Areas and
Other Special Use
Airspace, Adirondack
Airspace Complex; Fort
Drum, NY

Establishment of Class E
Airspace; Pampa, TX

U.S. DOT/OST - Order of
Dismissal - CPO8NM0002

U.S. DOT/OST - Order of
Dismissal - CPOS8NMO0003

U.S. DOT/OST - Amended
Post Hearing Order -
CPO8CEO001

U.S. DOT/OST - Order of

Date
Received

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0821

FAA-2008-0791

FAA-2008-0791

FAA-2008-0854

FAA-2002-11301

FAA-2008-0966

FAA-2008-0966

FAA-2008-1011

FAA-2006-25001

FAA-2006-25001

FAA-2007-28193

FAA-2007-28193

FAA-2008-0508

FAA-2008-0879

FAA-2008-0381

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-0821-0002

FAA-2008-0791-0005

FAA-2008-0791-0005.1

FAA-2008-0854-0005

FAA-2002-11301-0111

FAA-2008-0966-0002

FAA-2008-0966-0002.1

FAA-2008-1011-0003

FAA-2006-25001-0011

FAA-2006-25001-0011.1

FAA-2007-28193-0021

FAA-2007-28193-0022

FAA-2008-0508-0005

FAA-2008-0879-0002

FAA-2008-0381-0005

FAA-2008-1020-0002

FAA-2008-1020-0002.2

FAA-2008-1020-0002.1

Dismissal - CPO8SW0004
EMBRAER

Colgan Air - Request to
Withdraw Petition for
Exemption

Colgan Air - Request to
Withdraw Petition for
Exemption

Ken J. Kuther

James L. Vincent

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement/Receipt
of Boeing Support
System's Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement/Receipt
of Boeing Support
System's Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement Letter

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO7WPO0O009

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Granting Continuance -
CPO7WPO009

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO8CEO003

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Assignment of Proceeding
- CPO8WP0014

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Assignment of Proceeding
- CPO8BWP0O007

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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SUPPORTING
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SUPPORTING
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SUPPORTING



FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2008-1020

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0977

FAA-2008-0979

FAA-2008-0979

FAA-2008-0979

FAA-2008-1020-0002.5

FAA-2008-1020-0002.4

FAA-2008-1020-0002.3

FAA-2007-29305-0220

FAA-2007-29305-0220.1

FAA-2007-29305-0221

FAA-2007-29305-0221.1

FAA-2008-0977-0003

FAA-2008-0977-0003.1

FAA-2008-0977-0003.3

FAA-2008-0977-0003.2

FAA-2008-0977-0003.4

FAA-2008-0977-0003.5

FAA-2008-0979-0003

FAA-2008-0979-0003.1

FAA-2008-0979-0003.2

Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

Air Transport Association
of America, Inc. and
National Business Aviation
Association, Inc. -
Transmittal Letter - ADS-
B ARC Report to the FAA

Air Transport Association
of America, Inc. and
National Business Aviation
Association, Inc. -
Transmittal Letter - ADS-
B ARC Report to the FAA

ADS-B ARC Report to the
FAA

ADS-B ARC Report to the
FAA

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008
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FAA-2008-0979

FAA-2008-0979

FAA-2008-0979

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-0980

FAA-2008-1064

FAA-2007-0078

FAA-2008-0636

FAA-2008-0817

FAA-2008-0676

FAA-2008-0361

FAA-2008-0979-0003.4

FAA-2008-0979-0003.5

FAA-2008-0979-0003.3

FAA-2008-0980-0002

FAA-2008-0980-0002.2

FAA-2008-0980-0002.1

FAA-2008-0980-0002.5

FAA-2008-0980-0002.4

FAA-2008-0980-0002.3

FAA-2008-0980-0002.6

FAA-2008-0980-0002.7

FAA-2008-1064-0001

FAA-2007-0078-0004

FAA-2008-0636-0003

FAA-2008-0817-0001

FAA-2008-0676-0003

FAA-2008-0361-0004

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Notice of Intent To Rule
on Request To Release
Airport Property at the
Warren County Memorial
Airport, McMinnville, TN

Airworthiness Directives;
Rolls-Royce plc RB211
Series Turbofan Engines

Airworthiness Directives;
ATR Model ATR42-200, -
300, and -320 Airplanes

Amendment to Class E
Airspace; Windsor Locks,
Bradley International
Airport, CT

Airworthiness Directives;
Fokker Model F.28 Mark
0070 and 0100 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Empresa Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model ERJ

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008

09/26/2008
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FAA-2008-0638

FAA-2008-0339

FAA-2008-0434

FAA-2008-0881

FAA-2008-0757

FAA-2008-0730

FAA-2008-0675

FAA-2008-0203

FAA-2008-0683

FAA-2008-0836

FAA-2008-0902

FAA-2008-0481
FAA-2008-0481
FAA-2008-1044

FAA-2008-1043

FAA-2008-1066

FAA-2008-0638-0007

FAA-2008-0339-0004

FAA-2008-0434-0002

FAA-2008-0881-0001

FAA-2008-0757-0001

FAA-2008-0730-0003

FAA-2008-0675-0003

FAA-2008-0203-0003

FAA-2008-0683-0002

FAA-2008-0836-0001

FAA-2008-0902-0003

FAA-2008-0481-0004
FAA-2008-0481-0004.1
FAA-2008-1044-0001

FAA-2008-1043-0001

FAA-2008-1066-0001

170 and ERJ 190
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Lockheed Model 382,
382B, 382E, 382F, and
382G Series Airplanes

Amendment of Class D
and Class E Airspace;
Altus AFB, OK

Establishment of Class D
Airspace; Victoria, TX

Revision of and
Revocation to Compulsory
Reporting Points; Alaska

Proposed Amendment of
Class E Airspace; Big
Spring, TX

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model DHC-8-
400, DHC-8-401, and
DHC-8-402 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Fokker Model F.28 Mark
0070 and Mark 0100
Airplanes

Modification of Class D
and E Airspace;
Brunswick, ME

Establishment of Class E
Airspace; Plains, TX

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Butler, PA;
Removal of Class E
Airspace; East Butler, PA

Chambliss Aerobatics LLC
- Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

Airworthiness Directives;
Saab Model SAAB-
Fairchild SF340A (SAAB/
SF340A) and SAAB 340B
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
328 Support Services
GmbH Dornier Model 328-
100 Airplanes

Tenth Meeting, Special
Committee 215
Aeronautical Mobile
Satellite (Route) Services

09/29/2008

09/29/2008

09/29/2008

09/29/2008

09/29/2008

09/29/2008

09/29/2008

09/29/2008
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OTHER
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FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2008-0688

FAA-2007-28722

FAA-2008-0511

FAA-2007-28193

FAA-2008-0381

FAA-2008-0190

FAA-2006-25466
FAA-2006-25466
FAA-2008-0240

FAA-2008-0242

FAA-2001-10857
FAA-2007-0324
FAA-2007-0324
FAA-2008-0733

FAA-2008-0733

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2008-0240

FAA-2008-0242

FAA-2008-0981-0003

FAA-2008-0688-0005

FAA-2007-28722-0011

FAA-2008-0511-0012

FAA-2007-28193-0023

FAA-2008-0381-0007

FAA-2008-0190-0006

FAA-2006-25466-0024
FAA-2006-25466-0024.1
FAA-2008-0240-0012

FAA-2008-0242-0010

FAA-2001-10857-0011
FAA-2007-0324-0002
FAA-2007-0324-0002.1
FAA-2008-0733-0007.1

FAA-2008-0733-0007

FAA-2006-25709-0154

FAA-2008-0240-0013

FAA-2008-0242-0011

Next Generation Satellite
Services and Equipment

Japan Airlines

U.S. DOT/OST - Order on
Motion for Judicial Notice
- CPO8B8WP0010

U.S. DOT/OST - Amended
Notice of Hearing Dates -
CPO7S00008

U.S. DOT/OST - Order of
Dismissal - CPO8GL0002

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO7WPO0O009

U.S. DOT/OST -
Procedural Order -
CPO8WPOO0O0O7

Board of County
Commissioners of
Montrose County,
Colorado, and the
Montrose County Building
Authority - Letter (Faxed

Copy)
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO8WPO008

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO8WP0O006

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Disposition of Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Disposition of Comments

U.S. DOT/OST - U.S.
Department of
Transportation's
September 9, 2008
Aviation Consumer Forum

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Granting Continuance -
CPO8S8WPO008

U.S. DOT/OST - Order

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008
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09/30/2008
09/30/2008
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FAA-2002-12457

FAA-2008-0879

FAA-2008-0879

FAA-2008-0877

FAA-2008-0778

FAA-2002-11568

FAA-2002-11568

FAA-2002-13588

FAA-2002-13588

FAA-2008-0737

FAA-2007-29227

FAA-2008-0947

FAA-2008-0149

FAA-2008-0240

FAA-2002-12804

FAA-2002-12457-0008

FAA-2008-0879-0003

FAA-2008-0879-0004

FAA-2008-0877-0002

FAA-2008-0778-0004

FAA-2002-11568-0014

FAA-2002-11568-0014.1

FAA-2002-13588-0009.1

FAA-2002-13588-0009

FAA-2008-0737-0009

FAA-2007-29227-0012

FAA-2008-0947-0001

FAA-2008-0149-0008

FAA-2008-0240-0014

FAA-2002-12804-0008

Granting Continuance -
CPO8WPO006

NorthWest Arkansas
Community College
Regional Technology
Center -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST -
Procedural Order -
CPO8WP0014

U.S. DOT/OST - Erratum -
CPO8WP0014

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Assignment of Proceeding
- CPOBALOOO3

U.S. DOT/OST - Hearing
Notice - CPO8GLO005

Broward County Mosquito
Control - Additional
Information

Broward County Mosquito
Control - Additional
Information

United States Hang
Gliding & Paragliding
Assn. Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

United States Hang
Gliding & Paragliding
Assn. Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Thomas D. White

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 747-100,
747-100B, 747- 100B
SUD, 747-200B, 747-
200C, 747-300, 747-400,
747-400D, and 747SR
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-300, -
400, and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-100, -
200, -200¢C, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series Airplanes

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO8WPO0O008

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

09/30/2008

10/01/2008
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FAA-2002-12804
FAA-2008-0242

FAA-2008-0381

FAA-2008-1069

FAA-2008-1069

FAA-2008-0903

FAA-2008-0903

FAA-2008-0415

FAA-2008-0415

FAA-2008-0812
FAA-2008-0812
FAA-2007-27339

FAA-2007-27339

FAA-2008-0273

FAA-2008-0273

FAA-2008-0273

FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2002-12804-0008.1
FAA-2008-0242-0012

FAA-2008-0381-0006

FAA-2008-1069-0001

FAA-2008-1069-0001.1

FAA-2008-0903-0003

FAA-2008-0903-0003.1

FAA-2008-0415-0008

FAA-2008-0415-0008.1

FAA-2008-0812-0002
FAA-2008-0812-0002.1
FAA-2007-27339-0012

FAA-2007-27339-0012.1

FAA-2008-0273-0012

FAA-2008-0273-0012.1

FAA-2008-0273-0012.2

FAA-2008-0981-0002

FAA-2008-0981-0002.1

FAA-2008-0981-0002.2

FAA-2008-0981-0002.3

FAA-2008-0981-0002.4

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO8WPO006

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice of
Hearing Dates -
CPO8WPO0O0O7

Robert Stark -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Robert Stark -
Exemption/Rulemaking

National Transportation
Safety Board

National Transportation
Safety Board

The Boeing Company

The Boeing Company

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Federal
Register Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -

10/01/2008
10/01/2008

10/01/2008

10/01/2008
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FAA-2008-0981

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-1040

FAA-2008-0517

FAA-2006-25888

FAA-2006-25888

FAA-2006-26060

FAA-2006-26060
FAA-2007-27785

FAA-2007-27785

FAA-2007-0223

FAA-2007-0223

FAA-2008-0621

FAA-2008-0621

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2008-0966

FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2008-0981-0002.5

FAA-2007-0001-0116

FAA-2008-1040-0002

FAA-2008-0517-0064

FAA-2006-25888-0007

FAA-2006-25888-0007.1

FAA-2006-26060-0005

FAA-2006-26060-0005.1

FAA-2007-27785-0021

FAA-2007-27785-0021.1

FAA-2007-0223-0012

FAA-2007-0223-0012.1

FAA-2008-0621-0007

FAA-2008-0621-0007.1

FAA-2007-29305-0222

FAA-2008-0966-0003

FAA-2007-28501-0008

Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Petition of Robert Stark
moved to FAA-2008-1069

Allied Pilots Association -
Request to Withdraw
Petition

U.S. DOT/OST - U.S.
Department of
Transportation's
September 9, 2008
Aviation Consumer Forum

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision
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